May 22 2024 (21:30) India Rail Info 1

Bhagat Ki Kothi - Bandra Terminus SF Express/22966 - SF - WR
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
7h 35m - 451 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 19:35 2 0 90 NWR
2 PMY [Pali Marwar 20:21 20:26 5m 1 69 |42 NWR
3 M) Marwar Junction 21:10 21:15 5m |1 1 100 |86 NWR
4 |ABR |Abu Road 23:10 23:20 10m (1 |1 265 |63 [262 [NWR
5 MSH [Mahesana Junction 01:11 01:13 2m (1 |2 383 |35 (93 |WR
6 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [03:10 03:20 10m |7 |2 451 |52 |52 |WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:15 05:20 5m |1 |2 551 |71 |36 |WR

8 ST Surat 07:10 07:15 5m (2 |2 681 |68 |59 |WR
9 |BL Valsad 08:16 08:18 2m |3 |2 750 |77 |14 |WR

1 BVI Borivali 10:26 10:29 3m |7 |2 914 |24 |18 |WR

1 4 |2

- O

BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |11:15 933 |- 4 WR

May 22 2024 (21:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



